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High Performance Bronze Lug

Type Three Eccentric Butter�y

Valve

Port: Tianjin, China Production Capacity: 5000PCS/Month

Payment Terms: L/C, T/T Model NO.: W-002

Work Pressure: Mid-Pressure (2.5mpa< Pn

<6.4mpa)

Working Temperature: Medium

Temperature (120°C<T<450°C)

Material of Seal Surface: Metal Hard Sealed Valve Body: Casting

Application: Industrial Usage, Water

Industrial Usage, Household Usage

Size: Dn50--Dn2000

Trademark: TFW

Transport Package: Plywood Case Speci�cation: CE

Origin: Tianjin China HS Code: 84818040

Media: Water Driving Mode: Worm Gear

Connection Form: Flange Structure: Three-Eccentric Sealing

Seal Form: Force Sealed Valve Stem: Normal

Product Description

Specifications

Size DN50--DN2000

Normal Pressure PN10/PN16/PN25,150-300 Lb

Working Temperature -15c---425c

Suitable Medium Chemicals,air,water,steam,oil,
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acids,salts,etc

Standards:

Material:

Application:

Chemicals, air, water, steam, oil, acids, salts ect

Features:

1. Eccentric structure allows reduce friction with sealing ring and exrtended life

2. Full sealing, zero leakage

3. It can be installed both vertivally and horizontally

4. Easy mount and dismante, convenient for service

Design standard API609, ANSI B16.34, JISB2064, GB T12238

Face to Face ANSIB16.10,JIS B2002,DIN3202,ISO5752, BS 5155

Flange drilling DIN2501 PN10/16, ANSI 125/150/300, BS4504, JIS10K

Top Flange ISO5211

Test Inspection API598

Body Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel, Alloy Steel,Cr-Mo Steel

Disc Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel,Alloy Steel,Cr-Mo Steel

Stem Stainless steel,Cr-Mo Steel

Sealing ring Stainless Steel+Flexible graphite

Packing Flexible graphite, Teflon
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■ 5W£5lJ API 815W Series (IKrfcJg)

Nominal diameter

LI H

R ’t(mm) Dimensions

D2 M Z-d
Consult wight

In mm L HO D D1
2 50 43 108 110 345 152 120.5 92 M16 4-19 9 20
3 80 48 114 125 380 190 152.5 127 M16 4-19 11 29
4 100 54 127 145 415 229 190.5 157 M16 8 19 13 33
5 125 57 140 165 455 254 216 186 M20 8-22 16 38
6 150 57 140 175 545 279 241.5 216 M20 8-22 26 74
8 200 64 152 210 645 343 298.5 270 M20 8-22 34 86
10 250 71 165 250 695 406 362 324 M2 4 12-25 51 142
12 300 81 178 285 830 483 432 381 M24 12-25 72 167
14 350 92 190 320 900 533 476 413 M2 7 12 29 106 218
16 400 102 216 355 980 597 540 470 M2 7 16-29 133 275
18 450 114 222 380 1030 635 578 533 M30 16-32 176 315
20 500 127 229 415 1110 699 635 584 M30 20 32 190 395
24 600 154 267 475 1305 813 749.5 692 M33 20 35 394 580
30 750 165 292 580 1525 985 914 857 M33 28-35 476 717
32 800 190 318 630 1585 1060 978 914 M39 28 41 618 880
36 900 203 330 680 1765 1168 1085 1022 M3 9 32-41 762 1042

;±: Xf*fllfSt, = W. aMii4ltfh. fflPHWiftPfl,
AttentiomAbove three sorts such as wafer.wafer protruding ears.flange.driving mode such as manual.worm wheel, 
pneumatic.and clectric.user should specify when ordered.



■ Jlfo815Lg5!l API 8151, Series

NomWmeter R #(mm) Dimensions #«®(kg)
Consult wight

In mm L H HO D1 D2 M Z-d
6 150 57 175 545 241.5 216 M20 8-22 28
8 200 64 210 615 298.5 270 M20 8-22 36
10 250 71 250 695 362 324 M24 12-25 53
12 300 81 285 830 432 381 M24 12-25 74
14 350 92 320 900 476 413 M27 12-29 110
16 400 102 355 980 540 470 M27 16-29 138
18 450 114 380 1030 578 533 M30 16-32 180
20 500 127 415 1110 635 584 M30 20-32 196
24 600 154 475 1305 749.5 692 M33 20-35 400
30 750 165 580 1525 914 857 M33 28-35 482
36 900 203 680 1765 1085 1022 M39 32-41 488

■ #^830W^5>J API 830W Serios

Nomtteter R Dimensions #^fiS(kg)
Consult wight

In mm L L1 H HO D D1 D2 M Z-d
2 50 43 108 110 345 165 127 92 M18 8-19 9 20
3 80 48 114 125 380 210 168 127 M20 8-22 12 29
4 100 54 127 145 415 254 200 157 M20 8-22 13 35
5 125 59 140 165 455 279 235 186 M20 8-22 18 40
6 150 59 140 175 545 318 270 216 M20 12-22 28 81
8 200 73 150 210 645 381 330 270 M24 12-26 37 94
10 250 83 160 250 695 445 387 324 M27 16-29 56 158
12 300 92 178 285 830 521 451 381 M30 16-32 79 183
14 350 117 190 320 900 584 514 413 M30 20-32 116 239
16 400 133 216 355 980 648 571 470 M33 20-35 146 302
18 450 149 222 380 1030 711 628 533 M33 24-35 193 346
20 500 159 229 415 1110 775 686 584 M33 24-35 209 434
24 600 181 267 475 1305 914 813 692 M39 24-41 433 638
30 750 181 292 580 1525 1092 997 857 M45 28-49 523 788
36 900 203 330 680 1765 1270 1168 1022 M50 32-53 838 1146

■ *to830LS51J API 8301, Series

Nominal diameter

L H

R ^(mm) Dimensions #^M£(kg) 
Consult wight

In mm HO D1 D2 M Z-d
6 150 59 175 545 270 216 M20 8-22 29
8 200 73 210 615 330 270 M20 8-22 38

10 250 83 250 695 387 324 M24 12-25 58
12 300 92 285 830 451 381 M24 12-25 81
14 350 117 320 900 514 413 M27 12-29 119
16 400 133 355 980 591 470 M27 16-29 149
18 450 149 380 1030 628 533 M30 16-32 198
20 500 159 415 1110 686 584 M30 20-32 215
24 600 181 475 1305 813 692 M33 20-35 436
30 750 181 580 1525 997 857 M33 28-35 528
36 900 203 680 1765 1168 1022 M39 32-41 843

it: MStAUxt. WSlfc.
Attention:Above three sorts such as wafer,wafer protruding ears,flange,driving mode such as manual,worm wheel, 
pneumatic,and electric,user should specify when ordered.
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